
 

 

Comité d’Ile de France FFC  

Championnats d’Ile de France Masters 
Samedi 25 mai 2024 

Vélodrome Jacques Anquetil 
Les podiums 

VITESSE  
M1  

1 CARON Sébastien 48782160119 EC VELIZY 78 
2 BOIRE Freddy 48935330214 ES STAINS-CYCLISME 
3 MARTINS Vincent 48957120286 OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 

 M2  
1 AUTHOUART Frédéric 48957100157 AC VAL D`OISE 
2 PRUVOST Jérome 48771020102 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 
3 MENARD Frédéric 48782280500 US MAULE CYCLISME 

M3  
1 MARTIGNOLE Eric 48750160064 PARIS CYCLISTE OLYM.  
2 COUET Raphaël 48750080043 VC VETERANS PARISIENS 
3 DUPOUY Daniel 48935330199 ES STAINS-CYCLISME 

M4  
1 GUINEBERT Jean Pierre 48935190025 SE PAVILLONNAIS 
2 DAVID Jacques 48924080271 A. C. B. B. 
3 LE QUERE Marcel 48924150038 COURBEVOIE SPORTS 

CLM  
M1  

1 JEAN Pascal 48946040451 US CRETEIL 
2 CARON Sébastien 48782160119 EC VELIZY 78 
3 BOIRE Freddy 48935330214 ES STAINS-CYCLISME 

M2  
1 PRUVOST Jérôme 48771020102 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 
2 SIGER Jean Pierre 48935330099 ES STAINS-CYCLISME 
3 SARAFIAN Patrice 48782080538 VOISINS BMX CLUB 

M3  
1 LIGER Laurent 48935330010 ES STAINS-CYCLISME 
2 MARTIGNOLE Eric 48750160064 PARIS CYCLISTE OLYM.  
3 MERET Jean Philippe 48771050025 MELUN CYCL. ORG. 

M4  
1 COQUILLAUD Bruno 48782160095 EC VELIZY 78 
2 GUINEBERT Jean Pierre 48935190025 SE PAVILLONNAIS 
3 MICHAELI Andre 48782160102 EC VELIZY 78 

 



 

 

SCRATCH  
M1 

1 JEAN Pascal 48946040451 US CRETEIL 
2 FERAL Arnaud 48957100159 AC VAL D'OISE 
 3 SOUTTER Guillaume 48782160147 EC VELIZY 78 

M2 
1 PRUVOST Jérôme 48771020102 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 
2 MONTOURCY Ludovic 48782160130 EC VELIZY 78 
3 SAO JOSE Christophe 48946010228 TEAM 94 CYCLING 

M3 
1 LIGER Laurent 48935330010 ES STAINS-CYCLISME 
2 MARTIGNOLE Eric 48750160064 PARIS CYCLISTE OLYM.  
3 COUET Raphaël 48750080043 VCVETERANS PARISIENS 

M4  
1 ALEXIEFF François 48750080029 VC VETERANS PARISIENS 
2 MICHAELI André 48782160102 EC VELIZY 78 
3 RICHEFORT Jean Michel 48782160023 EC VELIZY 78 

COURSE AUX POINTS   
M1 

1 SOUTTER Guillaume 48782160147 EC VELIZY 78 
2 FERAL Arnaud 48957100159 AC VAL D'OISE 
3 MARTINS Vincent 48957120286 OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 

M2 
1 PRUVOST Jérôme 48771020102 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 
2 MONTOURCY Ludovic 48782160130 EC VELIZY 78 
3 SAO JOSE Christophe 48946010228 TEAM 94 CYCLING 

M3 
1 MARTIGNOLE Eric 48750160064 PARIS CYCLISTE OLYM.  
2 LIGER Laurent 48935330010 ES STAINS-CYCLISME 
3 MERET Jean Philippe 48771050025 MELUN CYCL. ORG. 

M4 
1 MICHAELI André 48782160102 EC VELIZY 78 
2 ALEXIEFF François 48750080029 VC VETERANS PARISIENS 
3 RICHEFORT Jean Michel 48782160023 EC VELIZY 78 

 
Catégories 

 M1 : 30 - 44 ans     

 M2 : 45 - 54 ans     

 M3 : 55 - 64 ans     

 M4 : 65 ans et +     



 

 

 


